ELECTION 2008 FLASH POLL
3. Thinking of how you feel right now if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties’ candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support or are leaning towards? 4. Well, which party
would you say you lean towards?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F/G - H/l - JIK/L
* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

REGION GENDER AGE
TOTAL BC ‘ AB ‘ SK/MB ‘ ON ‘ Qc ‘ ATL ‘ NWT/YK/ Male Female 18-34 ‘ 35-54 ‘ 55+
NV
A B [ D E F G H | J K L
Base: Decided Voters (Leaners Included)
Unweighted Base 1870 419 222 170 589 360 108 2 1133 737 338 645 887
Weighted Base 1870 246 191 121 715 458 138* 1% 921 949 511 787 573
The Conservative Party 680 99 125 54 280 77 45 0 360 320 118 303 259
36% 40% 66% 45% 39% 17% 32% 25% 39% 34% 23% 38% 45%
E ACDEF E E E | J JK
The Liberals 413 49 13 30 179 99 43 0 230 183 116 157 139
22% 20% 7% 25% 25% 22% 31% - 25% 19% 23% 20% 24%
B B B B AB |
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 379 63 34 30 163 54 35 1 163 216 106 175 98
20% 26% 18% 25% 23% 12% 26% 75% 18% 23% 21% 22% 17%
BE E E E H L
The Bloc Québécois (BQ) 194 0 0 0 0 194 0 0 67 127 78 81 36
10% - - - - 42% - - 7% 13% 15% 10% 6%
ABCDF H KL L
The Green Party 189 34 17 7 88 30 13 0 92 97 89 63 37
10% 14% 9% 6% 12% 7% 9% - 10% 10% 17% 8% 6%
CE E KL
Or some other party 15 2 2 0 6 4 2 0 9 6 4 8 3
1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%




